V_Latin

Sender
vande W ..., S.
Van de Weger
van den Beyh, A. S.
van Hees, H.
Veaux, S.

Veli Effendi
Veli Pasha
Véta
Vogoridés, Et.
Vogoridés, Et.
Vogoridés, Et.

Vogoridés, Et.

Friday, March 29, 2019

Box#

13

11

10

10

Doc#

151

12

234

144

233

173

201

324

226

107

76

73

Date

1880, 22/6

1864, 26/1

1862, 26/8

1853, 21/11
1862, 25/8

1854, 10/8

1854, 18/11
1858, 22/11
1855, 20/9

1853, 17/4

1852, 13/12

1852, 10/12

Place (Sender)

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a

Mapiot

n/a
n/a

n/a

Kwvotavtivoumo

Page 1 of 1



