

V_Latin

Sender	Box#	Doc#	Date	Place (Sender)
van de W . . . , S.	13	151	1880, 22/6	n/a
Van de Weger	11	12	1864, 26/1	n/a
van den Beyh, A. S.	10	234	1862, 26/8	n/a
van Hees, H.	9	144	1853, 21/11	n/a
Veaux, S.	10	233	1862, 25/8	n/a
Veli Effendi	9	173	1854, 10/8	n/a
Veli Pasha	9	201	1854, 18/11	n/a
Véta	9	324	1858, 22/11	Παρίσι
Vogoridés, Et.	9	226	1855, 20/9	n/a
Vogoridés, Et.	9	107	1853, 17/4	n/a
Vogoridés, Et.	9	76	1852, 13/12	n/a
Vogoridés, Et.	9	73	1852, 10/12	Κωνσταντινούπο